
JSPS GRANTS- Summary of 
Awards Grantee Institution Start Date End date Total Award Previous academic post Subsequent academic post

 Clincal PhD Sheffield 01-May-19 01-Nov-22 £236,891.00 Pre Doctoral bursary CRUK
 Clincal PhD UCL 01-Mar-19 01-Sep-22 £243,833.00

 Clinical PhD UCL 07-Sep-20 07-Sep-23 £274,668.21  Pre Doctoral bursary CRUK 

 Clinical Training Research 
Fellowship QML 31-May-18 28-Feb-22 £285,052.62

 Pre Doctoral Edinburgh 01-Aug-18 31-Jul-19 £40,000.00 PhD CRED
 Pre Doctoral Cardiff 01-Aug-18 01-Jan-19 £39,642.00 PhD MRC
 Pre Doctoral Royal London 01-Feb-19 01-Aug-20 £40,000.00 Pre Doctoral bursary CRUK PhD CRUK
 Pre Doctoral UCL 01-Oct-20 30-Sep-21 £39,995.82 Pre Doctoral bursary CRUK
 Pre Doctoral UCL 01-Sep-20 30-Jun-21 £39,996.00
 Pre Doctoral Southampton 05-May-21 05-Nov-21 £33,195.00
 Pre Doctoral Coventry 04-Jan-21 03-Jan-22 £39,990.81

 Clinical Lecturer Support Leeds 01-Oct-19 01-Oct-21 £99,831.00
 Clinical Lecturer Support Edinburgh 01-Aug-20 01-Aug-22 £100,000.00
 Clinical Lecturer Support Leeds 01-Apr-21 01-Apr-23 £99,889.30
 Clinical Lecturer Support Cambridge 01-Jan-21 01-Jan-23 £100,000.00 WT PhD Fellowship

 Intermediate Research 
Fellowship Cambridge 01-Jan-20 01-Nov-21 £99,336.00 WT PhD Fellowship

 Clinical Lecturer   Southampton 05-Aug-20 05-Aug-24 £210,387.89 PhD 
 Clinical Lecturer Cambridge 01-Apr-20 31-Dec-24 £194,020.00

 JSPS Summer Studentships £7,000.00

 NATNM Meetings to date £18 995.42

 Pathology Grand Rounds £1,661.97
 Total £2,225,390.62

Currently out for review - 
funding decision May 2021

Clinical Lecturer Nottingham 01-Jan-22 £207,670.53 Interview

 Clinical Lecturer Support Leeds 04-Jan-22 £99,457.62 awarded
 Clinical Lecturer Support Nottingham 01-Jan-22 £99,977.41 Not awarded

Clinical PhD UCL 01-Oct-21 £289,505.00 interview
Clinical PhD Barts 04-Aug-21 £310,131.70 interview

Pre Doctoral UCL 01-Dec-21 £39,866.16 awarded
Pre Doctoral UCL 01-Aug-21 £40,000.00 awarded
Pre Doctoral Edinburgh 01-Sep-21 £40,000.00 awarded

Possible Total Spend £1,126,608.42 £1,026,631.01 Total -unawarded Clinical Lecturer Support Grant

New total if all of the 
above funded £3,351,999.04 £3,252,021.63 Total -unawarded Clinical Lecturer Support Grant


